Coaching Staff.

Head Coach — Anson Moody 9% season
Assistant- Fletcher Collins 3 season
Assistant - Matt Hernandez 1** season
Full Roster-

Seniors — Jackson Evans, Griffin Brinkman, Reece Berryman, Austin Bockrath, Warren Mason, Reide
Jackson, Jacob Gribb and Tyler Spray.

Junior- Lorenzo Salinas, Cody Ricker, Dalton Keysor, Abby Dickson, Mason Waltmire, Tennesy Coil
Sophomore- Jackson Ingledue, Garret Mosier, Gavin Evans

Freshman- Zoey Osborne

We lost 5 seniors. Cody Kittle, Jarred Kessler, Corbin Evans, Caden Hanf, Trey Evans

We are returning 9 starters, Jackson Evans, Reece Berryman, Gavin Evans, Austin Bockrath, Warren
Mason, Reide Jackson, Jacob Grubb, Cody Ricker, and Mason Waltmire.

8/3/2023 Thu 5:00 PM New Knoxuville
8/18/2023 Fri 6:45 PM @ Ottoville
8/24/2023 Thu 5:00 PM @ Miller City
8/29/2023 Tue 5:00 PM New Knoxville
8/30/2023 Wed 5:00 PM @ Lima Central Catholic
9/5/2023 Tue 5:00 PM Spencerville
9/7/2023 Thu 5:00 PM Kalida

9/9/2023 Sat 11:00 AM Lima Senior
9/11/2023 Mon 5:00 PM @ Allen East
9/18/2023 Mon 5:00 PM Ada High School
9/19/2023 Tue 5:00 PM Continental
9/23/2023 Sat 11:00 AM @ Van Wert
9/26/2023 Tue 5:00 PM @ Cory-Rawson
9/28/2023 Thu 7:00 PM @ Celina
10/2/2023 Mon 6:45 PM @ Bluffton
10/5/2023 Thu 5:00 PM Fort Jennings Jr

10/7/2023 Sat 12:00 PM Temple Christian
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